REV. 1.1.1 3/19/01
Features
• Slope, height, and bandwidth adjustable
• Optimized group delays (500 Hz to 6.4 kHz)
• On chip anti-alias filter
• Bypass mode
• Low supply current 6 mA typical from ±5V supplies

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
ML2021CP 0°C to 70°C Molded DIP (P16)
ML2021CS 0°C to 70°C Molded SOIC (S18)
ML2021IP -40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P16)
ML2021IS -40°C to 85°C Molded SOIC (S18)